
3/31/18 Turn N Burn Results

Open AM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash $80.00 15.263

2 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire $48.00 15.431

3 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks $32.00 15.55

4 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.906

5 Mackenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 16.065

Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley 920.145

Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 920.989

Siterra Magee FPG Turbo - Turbo 999.99

Open PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash $72.00 15.263

2 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks $48.00 15.55

3 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.906

4 Mackenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 16.065

Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 20.989

Siterra Magee FPG Turbo - Turbo 999.99

2500 AM

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D $35.00 15.234

2 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge $21.00 15.672

3 Angie Finley Plain Jane $14.00 15.867

4 Tea Recanzone Eyes A Cherry - Lola 16.244

5 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.286

6 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.561

Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 920.886

2500 PM

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D $36.00 15.234

2 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge $24.00 15.672

3 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.286

4 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.776

Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 920.886

Angie Finley Plain Jane 915.684

1000 AM

1 McKinzie Adams Bet $15.00 16.065

2 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger $10.00 16.877

Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve 921.368

Kathleen Shelton KS Ariel 921.696

Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 926.407

1000 PM

1 McKinzie Adams Bet $12.00 16.065

2 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger $8.00 16.877

Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve 921.368

Kathleen Shelton KS Ariel 921.546

200 AM

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK  - Zorro $23.00 16.585



2 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets $14.00 17.081

3 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels $9.00 17.56

4 Tori Pfaff Sargent Charley 17.767

5 Nikki Millin Sweet Lil Pepto Cat - Maddie 17.882

6 Susan Berry TexazRunawayCartel - Tex 21.505

Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight - Jedi 921.537

Amy Hersey Chromes Smokin Gun 921.911

Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 922.885

200 PM

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK  - Zorro $24.00 16.264

2 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets $18.00 17.081

3 Tori Pfaff Sargent Charley $12.00 17.112

4 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels $6.00 17.56

5 Nikki Millin Sweet Lil Pepto Cat - Maddie 17.882

6 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 19.132

7 Susan Berry TexazRunawayCartel - Tex 20.599

8 Gracie Garthwaite Blazing 21.025

9 Cassidy Evenston Honor 21.953

0 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 922.885

Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight - Jedi 99.99

Amy Hersey Chromes Smokin Gun 921.911

4D AM

1D

1 Kelsie Miller PG Dry Dually $132.00 15.112

2 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire $102.00 15.207

3 Skye Miller AMR Chick My Dry Fire $74.00 15.21

4 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.234

5 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.263

6 Mackenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 15.426

7 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire 15.431

8 Adriene Steffan Fires Bug 15.529

9 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 15.55

10 Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift 15.556

2D

1 Jackie Rhoden THR Famous Flurry $119.00 15.727

2 Kimberly Olson Diva Biankus $91.00 15.745

3 Trisha McCoin TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC $66.00 15.758

4 Angie Finley Plain Jane 15.867

5 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.906

6 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 15.911

7 Shelby Nicks Dr. Peppers Colonel 15.924

8 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 15.941

9 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 15.986

10 McKinzie Adams Bet 16.065

11 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.078

3D

1 Kaylee Fahlgren Harts Beduino Angel $101.00 16.155

2 Catherine White Jezebel's Devil Woman $78.00 16.196

3 Tea Recanzone Eyes A Cherry - Lola 16.244

4 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.286



5 Claire Bender Razzle Power Impress-Razzle 16.453

5 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.453

7 Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve 16.461

8 Siterra Magee Critter 16.524

9 Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 16.608

4D

1 Kaylee Fahlgren Gray Mr. Frostline $88.00 16.64

2 Mecarte Cook Money $68.00 16.694

3 Siterra Magee Sexy Biankus $49.00 16.748

4 Chris Nelson FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi 16.753

5 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 16.821

6 Chris Nelson Docs Lottagold Olena - Kit 16.94

7 Shana Johnson Tyga 16.952

8 Tori Pfaff Sargent Charley 16.98

9 Amy Hersey Chromes Smokin Gun 17.054

10 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 17.152

11 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 17.315

12 Susan Berry TexazRunawayCartel - Tex 18.511

Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley 20.145

Tanya Ledbetter CP Thursday 20.942

Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 20.989

Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight - Jedi 21.537

Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 25.356

Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 915.147

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 915.454

Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 915.808

Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 915.858

Nikki Millin Leddy's Playin Again 915.986

Cassidy Evenston Flowers 916.053

Amanda Kinhnarath SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond 916.411

Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 916.472

Michaela Oliver Trophys Perfect Plan 916.619

Makayla Johnson Warrior 917.141

4D PM

1D

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D $116.00 15.234

2 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash $89.00 15.263

3 Mackenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo $65.00 15.426

4 Adriene Steffan Fires Bug 15.529

5 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 15.55

6 Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift 15.556

7 Jackie Rhoden THR Famous Flurry 15.727

2D

1 Kimberly Olson Diva Biankus $104.00 15.745

2 Trisha McCoin TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC $80.00 15.758

3 Mecarte Cook Atticus $58.00 15.896

4 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.906

5 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 15.911

6 Shelby Nicks Dr. Peppers Colonel 15.924

7 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 15.941



8 Tanya Ledbetter CP Thursday 16.002

9 McKinzie Adams Bet 16.065

10 Kaylee Fahlgren Harts Beduino Angel 16.155

11 Catherine White Jezebel's Devil Woman 16.196

3D

1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero $89.00 16.286

2 Jaymie Leach CSE Prada $68.00 16.349

3 Claire Bender Razzle Power Impress-Razzle $25.00 16.453

3 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy $25.00 16.453

5 Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve 16.461

6 Siterra Magee Critter 16.524

7 Kaylee Fahlgren Gray Mr. Frostline 16.64

8 Garcie Gartwaite Ima Bodash Judge 16.642

4D

1 Siterra Magee Sexy Biankus $77.00 16.748

2 Chris Nelson FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi $59.00 16.753

3 Chris Nelson Docs Lottagold Olena - Kit $43.00 16.94

4 Tori Pfaff Sargent Charley 16.958

5 Amy Hersey Chromes Smokin Gun 17.054

6 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 17.152

7 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 17.315

8 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 19.132

Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 920.989

Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight - Jedi 921.537

Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 915.147

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 915.454

Angie Finley Plain Jane 915.684

Nikki Millin Leddy's Playin Again 915.986

Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 916.013

Cassidy Evenston Flowers 916.199

Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 916.275

Amanda Kinhnarath SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond 916.411

Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 916.472

Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 916.577

Mecarte Cook Money 918.361

Susan Berry TexazRunawayCartel - Tex 918.574

Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 918.815

Michaela Oliver Trophys Perfect Plan 928.959

Sidepot AM

1D

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D $52.00 15.234

2 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.263

3 Mackenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 15.426

2D

1 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist $40.00 15.941

3D

1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero $29.00 16.286

Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 920.989

Sidepot PM



1D

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D $60.00 15.234

2 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.263

3 Mackenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 15.426

2D

1 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist $40.00 15.941

Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 920.989

500 Novice Rider AM

1D

1 Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie $19.00 17.483

2 Tori Pfaff Sargent Charley 17.851

2D

1 Kasamira Johnson Cash $17.00 18.053

3D

1 Tayler Jo Sherman Who's got Cash $15.00 18.51

2 Summer Miller Snuggle 18.739

4D

1 Susan Berry TexazRunawayCartel - Tex $13.00 19.208

2 Ryann Mitchell King Leos Shady Lady 20.072

3 Avah Lawler Snuggles 27.415

500 Novice Rider PM

1D

1 Tori Pfaff Sargent Charley $24.00 17.819

3D

1 Susan Berry TexazRunawayCartel - Tex $18.00 18.96

4D

1 Ryann Mitchell King Leos Shady Lady $13.00 20.072

2 Avah Lawler Snuggles 28.282

Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie 916.351

Tayler Jo Sherman Who's got Cash 918.382

Summer Miller Snuggle 919.736


